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Escrutado
Total votantes

Abstención
Votos nulos

Votos en blanco

Candidaturas
P.P.
P.S.O.E.
PODEMOS
C's
IUCM - LV
UPyD
VOX
PACMA
ESPAÑA 2000
FE de las JONS
ULEG
RECORTES CERO
PH
P.C.P.E.
LA COALICIÓN NACIONAL
AES
P-LIB
PCAS-TC
SAIn

de Madrid
Municipio

100%

1.632.830
729.129
12.588
16.007

69,13%

30,87%

0,77%

0,99%

568.806 35,11%

416.775 25,72%

287.604 17,75%

182.737 11,28%

67.717 4,18%

30.899 1,91%

21.719 1,34%

13.828 0,85%

2.233 0,14%

1.960 0,12%

1.743 0,11%

1.494 0,09%
1.420 0,09%

1.291 0,08%

1.261 0,08%

892 0,06%

755 0,05%

711 0,04%

390 0,02%

Sierra Norte

100%

15.370
5.148

279
315

74,91%

25,09%

1,82%

2,09%

5.543 36,73%

3.922 25,99%

2.675 17,73%

1.457 9,65%

583 3,86%

187 1,24%

126 0,83%
106 0,70%

55 0,36%
28 0,19%

17 0,11%

17 0,11%

12 0,08%

11 0,07%

8 0,05%

8 0,05%

8 0,05%

7 0,05%

6 0,04%

del Henares
Corredor

100%

328.479
148.423

3.757
4.107

68,88%

31,12%

1,14%

1,26%

89.115 27,44%

82.211 25,32%

70.901 21,83%

42.655 13,14%

16.199 4,99%

7.262 2,24%

4.194 1,29%

3.286 1,01%

1.896 0,58%

567 0,17%

457 0,14%

449 0,14%
407 0,13%

227 0,07%

191 0,06%

176 0,05%

175 0,05%

161 0,05%

86 0,03%

Zona Sur

100%

666.980
321.760

8.182
7.599

67,46%

32,54%

1,23%

1,15%

184.365 27,99%
174.329 26,46%

144.920 22,00%

78.214 11,87%

29.338 4,45%

14.783 2,24%

8.532 1,30%

4.857 0,74%

4.446 0,67%

1.530 0,23%

1.160 0,18%

940 0,14%

845 0,13%
755 0,11%

551 0,08%

540 0,08%

439 0,07%

397 0,06%

258 0,04%

Zona Oeste

100%

125.042
55.724
1.612
1.512

69,17%

30,83%

1,29%

1,22%

44.163 35,78%

27.071 21,93%

21.869 17,72%

17.172 13,91%

4.574 3,71%

2.475 2,01%

1.742 1,41%

1.502 1,22%

317 0,26%

166 0,13%

139 0,11%
131 0,11%

121 0,10%
106 0,09%

100 0,08%

97 0,08%

74 0,06%

71 0,06%

28 0,02%

Escrutado
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Candidaturas
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C's
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LA COALICIÓN NACIONAL
AES
P-LIB
PCAS-TC
SAIn

Noroccidental
Zona

100%

195.224
87.447
2.176
2.434

69,06%

30,94%

1,11%

1,26%

64.996 33,67%

46.867 24,28%

34.274 17,75%

26.262 13,60%

7.309 3,79%

4.544 2,35%

2.333 1,21%

1.977 1,02%

397 0,21%

249 0,13%

238 0,12%

235 0,12%

227 0,12%

203 0,11%

155 0,08%

143 0,07%

111 0,06%

60 0,03%

34 0,02%

Zona Este

100%

34.252
15.022

714
505

69,51%

30,49%

2,08%

1,51%

13.252 39,51%

9.717 28,97%

4.571 13,63%

2.862 8,53%

1.491 4,45%

371 1,11%

287 0,86%
139 0,41%

79 0,24%
62 0,18%

47 0,14%
30 0,09%

28 0,08%

27 0,08%

25 0,07%

17 0,05%

11 0,03%

10 0,03%

7 0,02%

Zona Suroeste

100%

197.529
79.717
1.758
2.311

71,25%

28,75%

0,89%

1,18%

87.424 44,66%

34.575 17,66%

33.074 16,89%
21.912 11,19%

4.920 2,51%

4.486 2,29%

3.893 1,99%

1.701 0,87%

365 0,19%

189 0,10%
157 0,08%

151 0,08%

119 0,06%

119 0,06%

112 0,06%

112 0,06%

61 0,03%

61 0,03%

29 0,01%


